GR.8 TERM PLANNER 2025

ANNOMALIE = FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS

WEEK START ON LESSON
1 20-01-25  FASCINATING FACTORS
27-01-25  RATIO & PROPORTION
03-02-25  SPEED STRUGGLES
10-02-25  DONT BE AFRAID OF FRACTIONS
17-02-25  REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 1
24-02-25  THE LANGUAGE OF ALGEBRA |
03-03-25  THE LANGUAGE OF ALGEBRA Il
10-03-25  THE LANGUAGE OF ALGEBRA I

TERM 1

O N o ur M~ W N

1 07-04-25 MATHS TRICKS |
2 14-04-25 MATHS TRICKS I
3 21-04-25 FUN WITH RATIOS
4 28-04-25 NO CLASS
5 05-05-25 NUMBER PATTERN PARTY
% 6 12-05-25 REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 2
E 7 19-05-25 NUMBER PATTERN PARTY Il
8 26-05-25 COUNTING PRINCIPLE
9 02-06-25 THE CHANCE CHALLENGE: PROBABILITY |
10 09-06-25 THE CHANCE CHALLENGE: PROBABILITY Il
11 16-06-25 NUMBER SYSTEMS
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TERM 3
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3
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WEEK START ON

21-07-25
28-07-25
04-08-25
11-08-25
18-08-25
25-08-25
01-09-25
08-09-25
15-09-25

LESSON

QUADRILATERALS

CIRCLES: ROUND WE GO |

CIRCLES: ROUND WE GO I

LOVING GEOMETRY: ANGLES |

REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 3
LOVING GEOMETRY: ANGLES II

SIMILARITY

CONGRUENCY

SIMILARITY & CONGRUENCY

TERM 4

13-10-25
20-10-25
27-10-25
10-11-25
03-11-25
17-11-25

AWESOME ALGEBRAIC EXPRESSIONS
EXPONENTS: POWER TO YOU

ALGEBRAIC WORD PROBLEMS

REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 4
ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS

ABSOLUTE VALUES
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