GR.8 TERM PLANNER 2025

ANNOMALIE FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS

TERM 1	WEEK	START ON	LESSON
	1	20-01-25	FASCINATING FACTORS
	2	27-01-25	RATIO & PROPORTION
	3	03-02-25	SPEED STRUGGLES
	4	10-02-25	DON'T BE AFRAID OF FRACTIONS
	5	17-02-25	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 1
	6	24-02-25	THE LANGUAGE OF ALGEBRA I
	7	03-03-25	THE LANGUAGE OF ALGEBRA II
	8	10-03-25	THE LANGUAGE OF ALGEBRA III
	9	17-03-25	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 1

TERM 2	1	07-04-25	MATHS TRICKS I
	2	14-04-25	MATHS TRICKS II
	3	21-04-25	FUN WITH RATIOS
	4	28-04-25	NO CLASS
	5	05-05-25	NUMBER PATTERN PARTY
	6	12-05-25	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 2
	7	19-05-25	NUMBER PATTERN PARTY II
	8	26-05-25	COUNTING PRINCIPLE
	9	02-06-25	THE CHANCE CHALLENGE: PROBABILITY I
	10	09-06-25	THE CHANCE CHALLENGE: PROBABILITY II
	11	16-06-25	NUMBER SYSTEMS
	12	23-06-25	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 2

GR.8 TERM PLANNER 2025

ANNOMALIE FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS

1 3	WEEK	START ON	LESSON
	1	21-07-25	QUADRILATERALS
	2	28-07-25	CIRCLES: ROUND WE GO I
	3	04-08-25	CIRCLES: ROUND WE GO II
	4	11-08-25	LOVING GEOMETRY: ANGLES I
TERM 3	5	18-08-25	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 3
H	6	25-08-25	LOVING GEOMETRY: ANGLES II
	7	01-09-25	SIMILARITY
	8	08-09-25	CONGRUENCY
	9	15-09-25	SIMILARITY & CONGRUENCY
	10	22-09-25	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 3
	1	13-10-25	AWESOME ALGEBRAIC EXPRESSIONS
	2	20-10-25	EXPONENTS: POWER TO YOU
TERM 4	3	27-10-25	ALGEBRAIC WORD PROBLEMS
	4	10-11-25	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 4
	5	03-11-25	ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS
	6	17-11-25	ABSOLUTE VALUES
	7	24-11-25	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 4